

Title VI Voluntary Input Survey

As a recipient of federal funds, through the Indiana Department of Transportation (INDOT), the Town of Wakarusa is required to develop a procedure for gathering statistical data regarding participants and beneficiaries of its federal-aid highway programs and activities (23 CFR 200.9 (b)(4)) The Town of Wakarusa is distributing this voluntary survey to fulfill that requirement to gather information about the populations affected by a proposed project.

You are not required to complete this survey. Submittal of this information is voluntary. This form is a public document that the Town of Wakarusa will use to monitor its programs and activities for compliance with the Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended and its related statutes and regulations.

If you have questions regarding the Town of Wakarusa's responsibilities under Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964 or the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA), please contact INDOT's Title VI/ADA Program Management office at 100 North Senate Avenue, Room N750, Indianapolis, Indiana 46204, (317) 234-6142, FAX (317) 233- 0891. In addition, please visit the INDOT Title VI Resource page at: http://www.in.gov/indot/2751.htm.

You may return the survey to the registration table (if you received this survey while attending a public meeting or hearing), or by mailing or emailing it to the details below.

Town of Wakarusa Title VI Public Involvement Survey

Date (month, day, year):				
Project Name:				
Gender:	Female			Male
Ethnicity:	Hispanic or Latino			Not Hispanic or Latino
Race:	American Indian or Alaska Native			Asian
	Black or African American Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander		Caucasian or White	
			cific Islander	Multiracial
Age:	1-21	22-40	41-65	65+
Disability:	Yes			No
Household Income:		\$0 - \$12,000		\$12,001 - \$24,000
		\$24,001 - \$36,000		\$36,001 - \$ \$48,000
		\$48,001 - \$60	,000	\$60,0001 +



Title VI Voluntary Input Survey

Why is Title VI important?

The purpose of Title VI is to eliminate discrimination in federally funded programs, activities and to ensure equitable distribution of public funds for public benefit.

How will this information be used?

Nappanee will monitor, track and document data received as a result of this survey in an effort to comply with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964

Documentation is submitted to the INDOT and the Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) for evaluation and review

INDOT incorporates compliance findings into program and project development activities

How should I submit this information to the Town of Wakarusa?

Please mail or email to the below:

Holly Landis
Title VI Coordinator
100 W. Waterford St.
PO Box 474
Wakarusa, IN 46573
574.862.0067
Holly@TownOfWakarusa.com